•	 Bath surface is 100% Solid acrylic
•	 15mm pressed upstand around perimeter of Bath
•	 Generous bathing / showering area
•	 Fibreglass reinforced
•	 Bath stands on support rings
•	 8mm toughened safety glass sliding door
enclosure
•	 Generous Glass enclosure height of 1525mm

the latest version of this technical sheet please please visit www.symphonyshowers.co.nz or contact your nearest
stockist to confirm any questions prior to purchase.
ORDERING CODES
Product Description SKU CODE
Premier Alcove Bath Set Complete LH SILVA BSP1525SIFWLH3S BSP1675SIFWLH3S BSP1800SIFWLH3S
Premier Alcove Bath Set Complete RH SILVA BSP1525SIFWRH3S BSP1675SIFWRH3S BSP1800SIFWRH3S
Premier Alcove Bath Set Complete  LH BLACK BSP1525BLFWLH3S BSP1675BLFWLH3S BSP1800BLFWLH3S
Premier Alcove Bath Set Complete  RH BLACK BSP1525BLFWRH3S BSP1675BLFWRH3S BSP1800BLFWRH3S
Premier Alcove Bath Door 2 Sided LH SILVA BPDA1525X760SILH BPDA1675X760SILH BPDA1800X760SILH
Premier Alcove Bath Door 2 Sided RH SILVA BPDA1525X760SIRH BPDA1675X760SIRH BPDA1800X760SIRH
Premier Alcove Bath Door 2 Sided LH BLACK BPDA1525X760BLLH BPDA1675X760BLLH BPDA1800X760BLLH
Premier Alcove Bath Door 2 Sided RH BLACK BPDA1525X760BLRH BPDA1675X760BLRH BPDA1800X760BLRH